Columnil

FHS Bundled Cash Prices

Family Hospital Systems

Procedures

FHS/FER Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Pricing options apply to all TX Family Hospitals & Family Emergency Rooms

PAIN MANAGEMENT 8

JOINT INJECTION (SINGLE)

JOINT INJECTION (EACH ADDITIONAL JOINT)
JOINT INJECTION ADDON -ARTHROSCOPY
JOINT INJECTION ADDON - SEDATION
BOTOX INJECTION

EPIDURAL STEROID INJECTION

EPIDURAL STEROID INJECTION (ADDITIONAL LEVEL)
FACET INJECTION

FACET INJECTION (ADDITIONAL LEVEL)
TRIGGER POINT INJECTION

CARPAL TUNNEL RELEASE

CARPAL TUNNEL RELEASE (BILATERAL)

$3,250
$1,000
$1,000
$400
$1,800
$1,990
$380
$2,375
$500
$1,020
$3,800
$4,700



Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

CLUNEAL NERVE SURGERY

CLUNEAL NERVE SURGERY (BILATERAL)
GROIN DENERVATION

KNEE DENERVATION

PERONEAL NERVE SURGERY
PIRIFORMIS SURGERY

EXCISION OF INTERCOSTAL NEUROMA
SURAL NERVE SURGERY

GASSERIAN GANGLION BLOCK
GENICULAR NERVE BLOCK
ILIOINGUINAL/ILIOHYPOGASTRIC NERVE BLOCK
INTERCOSTAL NERVE BLOCK

MEDIAL BRANCH BLOCK

PUDENDAL BLOCK

RADIOFREQUENCY ABLASION

SPHENOPALATINE GANGLION BLOCK (SPHENOCATH) SINGLE TREATMEI

SPHENOPALATINE GANGLION BLOCK (SPHENOCATH) SERIES (UP TO 4 T

STELLATE GANGLION BLOCK
TARSAL TUNNEL RELEASE

TARSAL TUNNEL RELEASE (BILATERAL)

$4,400
$5,600
$13,000
$13,600
$7,100
$16,950
$2,567
$4,650
$1,450
$1,650
$3,395
$2,800
$4,000
$1,600
$3,800
$625
$1,800
$1,045
$4,200
$6,000



PINE PROCEDURES BUNDLED PRICING

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

ACDF 1-LEVEL $20,726
ACDF 2-LEVEL $29,821
SPINAL CORD STIMULATOR IMPLANT VIA LAMINECTOMY $63,000
SPINAL CORD STIMULATOR TRIAL $3,325

FORAMINOTOMY $12,750
KYPHOPLASTY $16,000
LAMINECTOMY/DISCECTOMY $18,500
LAMINOFORAMINOTOMY $19,500
LAMINOPLASTY $19,950
MICRODISCECTOMY $15,200
PERCUTANEOUS DISCECTOMY $6,650

POSTERIOR CERVICAL FUSION $28,565
TLIF $31,521
ACHILLES TENDON REPAIR $15,000
ANKLE ORIF $18,905
ANKLE ORIF TRI-MALLEOLAR $19,250
BICEPS TENDON REPAIR $7,980

Bundled Cash Price

CLAVICLE ORIF $11,000



Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

CLOSED REDUCTION OF WRIST FX.

ELBOW ORIF

EXTENSOR HALLUCIS LONGUS REPAIR (FHL)
FINGER ORIF

HARDWARE REMOVAL

KNEE ARTHROSCOPY W/ MENISCUS REPAIR
KNEE ARTHROSCOPY W/ ACL REPAIR
METACARPAL ORIF

METATARSAL ORIF

METACARPAL ORIF W/ EXTERMAL FIXATION
RADIUS ORIF

RADIUS/ULNA ORIF

RADIUS/ULNA ORIF W/ EXTERNAL FIXATION

SCAPHOID ORIF

SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR

SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - AC JOINT REPAIR

SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - BICEP TENODESIS

SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - SLAP REPAIR

SHOULDER MANIPULATION UNDER ANESTHESIA

TIBIA ORIF

$3,600
$12,200
$11,338
$8,000
$5,200
$12,900
$14,300
$6,700
$9,975
$10,853
$16,600
$20,000
$26,000
$11,600
$8,740
$12,500
$14,441
$9,215
$1,820
$15,000



Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

TIBIAL PLATEAU ORIF $16,400

TRICEPS TENDON REPAIR $14,247

ENERAL SURGERY BUNDLED PRICING

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

PODIATRY BUNDLED PRICING

EXCISION OF SEBACEOQUS CYST $3,452
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY $11,400
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY $13,300

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

Bundled Cash Price

BUNION REPAIR $10,476
CALCANEUS ORIF $6,650
CALCCANEAL NAVICULAR COALITION $13,300
EXCISION FOOT CYST $3,849
HAMMERTOE REPAIR $7,100

EXCISION OF MORTON'S NEUROMA $2,092




