

Column1	Procedures	FHS/FER Price				
	Pricing options apply to all TX Family Hospitals & Family Emergency Rooms					
PAIN MANAGEMENT		8				
Bundled Cash Price	JOINT INJECTION (SINGLE)	\$3,250				
Bundled Cash Price	JOINT INJECTION (EACH ADDITIONAL JOINT)	\$1,000				
Bundled Cash Price	JOINT INJECTION ADDON -ARTHROSCOPY	\$1,000				
Bundled Cash Price	JOINT INJECTION ADDON - SEDATION	\$400				
Bundled Cash Price	BOTOX INJECTION	\$1,800				
Bundled Cash Price	EPIDURAL STEROID INJECTION	\$1,990				
Bundled Cash Price	EPIDURAL STEROID INJECTION (ADDITIONAL LEVEL)	\$380				
Bundled Cash Price	FACET INJECTION	\$2,375				
Bundled Cash Price	FACET INJECTION (ADDITIONAL LEVEL)	\$500				
Bundled Cash Price	TRIGGER POINT INJECTION	\$1,020				
Bundled Cash Price	CARPAL TUNNEL RELEASE	\$3,800				
Bundled Cash Price	CARPAL TUNNEL RELEASE (BILATERAL)	\$4,700				

Bundled Cash Price	CLUNEAL NERVE SURGERY	\$4,400
Bundled Cash Price	CLUNEAL NERVE SURGERY (BILATERAL)	\$5,600
Bundled Cash Price	GROIN DENERVATION	\$13,000
Bundled Cash Price	KNEE DENERVATION	\$13,600
Bundled Cash Price	PERONEAL NERVE SURGERY	\$7,100
Bundled Cash Price	PIRIFORMIS SURGERY	\$16,950
Bundled Cash Price	EXCISION OF INTERCOSTAL NEUROMA	\$2,567
Bundled Cash Price	SURAL NERVE SURGERY	\$4,650
Bundled Cash Price	GASSERIAN GANGLION BLOCK	\$1,450
Bundled Cash Price	GENICULAR NERVE BLOCK	\$1,650
Bundled Cash Price	ILIOINGUINAL/ILIOHYPOGASTRIC NERVE BLOCK	\$3,395
Bundled Cash Price	INTERCOSTAL NERVE BLOCK	\$2,800
Bundled Cash Price	MEDIAL BRANCH BLOCK	\$4,000
Bundled Cash Price	PUDENDAL BLOCK	\$1,600
Bundled Cash Price	RADIOFREQUENCY ABLASION	\$3,800
Bundled Cash Price	SPHENOPALATINE GANGLION BLOCK (SPHENOCATH) SINGLE TREATMEI	\$625
Bundled Cash Price	SPHENOPALATINE GANGLION BLOCK (SPHENOCATH) SERIES (UP TO 4 T	\$1,800
Bundled Cash Price	STELLATE GANGLION BLOCK	\$1,045
Bundled Cash Price	TARSAL TUNNEL RELEASE	\$4,200
Bundled Cash Price	TARSAL TUNNEL RELEASE (BILATERAL)	\$6,000

PINE PROCEDURES BUNDLED PRICING				
Bundled Cash Price	ACDF 1-LEVEL	\$20,726		
Bundled Cash Price	ACDF 2-LEVEL	\$29,821		
Bundled Cash Price	SPINAL CORD STIMULATOR IMPLANT VIA LAMINECTOMY	\$63,000		
Bundled Cash Price	SPINAL CORD STIMULATOR TRIAL	\$3,325		
Bundled Cash Price	FORAMINOTOMY	\$12,750		
Bundled Cash Price	KYPHOPLASTY	\$16,000		
Bundled Cash Price	LAMINECTOMY/DISCECTOMY	\$18,500		
Bundled Cash Price	LAMINOFORAMINOTOMY	\$19,500		
Bundled Cash Price	LAMINOPLASTY	\$19,950		
Bundled Cash Price	MICRODISCECTOMY	\$15,200		
Bundled Cash Price	PERCUTANEOUS DISCECTOMY	\$6,650		
Bundled Cash Price	POSTERIOR CERVICAL FUSION	\$28,565		
Bundled Cash Price	TLIF	\$31,521		
HOPEDIC PROCEDURES BUNDLED F	HOPEDIC PROCEDURES BUNDLED PRICING			
Bundled Cash Price	ACHILLES TENDON REPAIR	\$15,000		
Bundled Cash Price	ANKLE ORIF	\$18,905		
Bundled Cash Price	ANKLE ORIF TRI-MALLEOLAR	\$19,250		
Bundled Cash Price	BICEPS TENDON REPAIR	\$7,980		
Bundled Cash Price	CLAVICLE ORIF	\$11,000		

Bundled Cash Price	CLOSED REDUCTION OF WRIST FX.	\$3,600
Bundled Cash Price	ELBOW ORIF	\$12,200
Bundled Cash Price	EXTENSOR HALLUCIS LONGUS REPAIR (FHL)	\$11,338
Bundled Cash Price	FINGER ORIF	\$8,000
Bundled Cash Price	HARDWARE REMOVAL	\$5,200
Bundled Cash Price	KNEE ARTHROSCOPY W/ MENISCUS REPAIR	\$12,900
Bundled Cash Price	KNEE ARTHROSCOPY W/ ACL REPAIR	\$14,300
Bundled Cash Price	METACARPAL ORIF	\$6,700
Bundled Cash Price	METATARSAL ORIF	\$9,975
Bundled Cash Price	METACARPAL ORIF W/ EXTERMAL FIXATION	\$10,853
Bundled Cash Price	RADIUS ORIF	\$16,600
Bundled Cash Price	RADIUS/ULNA ORIF	\$20,000
Bundled Cash Price	RADIUS/ULNA ORIF W/ EXTERNAL FIXATION	\$26,000
Bundled Cash Price	SCAPHOID ORIF	\$11,600
Bundled Cash Price	SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR	\$8,740
Bundled Cash Price	SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - AC JOINT REPAIR	\$12,500
Bundled Cash Price	SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - BICEP TENODESIS	\$14,441
Bundled Cash Price	SHOULDER ARTHROSCOPY - SLAP REPAIR	\$9,215
Bundled Cash Price	SHOULDER MANIPULATION UNDER ANESTHESIA	\$1,820
Bundled Cash Price	TIBIA ORIF	\$15,000

Bundled Cash Price	TIBIAL PLATEAU ORIF	\$16,400		
Bundled Cash Price	TRICEPS TENDON REPAIR	\$14,247		
SENERAL SURGERY BUNDLED PRICING				
Bundled Cash Price	EXCISION OF SEBACEOUS CYST	\$3,452		
Bundled Cash Price	LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY	\$11,400		
Bundled Cash Price	LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY	\$13,300		
PODIATRY BUNDLED PRICING				
Bundled Cash Price	BUNION REPAIR	\$10,476		
Bundled Cash Price	CALCANEUS ORIF	\$6,650		
Bundled Cash Price	CALCCANEAL NAVICULAR COALITION	\$13,300		
Bundled Cash Price	EXCISION FOOT CYST	\$3,849		
Bundled Cash Price	HAMMERTOE REPAIR	\$7,100		
Bundled Cash Price	EXCISION OF MORTON'S NEUROMA	\$2,092		